Bilag 1 Smoven Vejret

type
Hovedejer
Ukendt
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer

Hovedejer

matrnr
94a,
94f
70000
49a
1la
59
59
63c
63c
61
58
83
30a
30c
29a
63b
60a
60c
50a
50a
10b
2i
10a

1la

ejerlav
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder
Lisbjerg, Arhus
Jorder

beliggenhed

Bymandsvej 951, Vejareal , 0
Vejmatrikler , 0
Randersvej 341, 8200 Aarhus N
Lisbjergvej 15, 8200 Aarhus N
Randersvej 337, 8200 Aarhus N
Randersvej 337, 8200 Aarhus N
Randersvej 331, 8200 Aarhus N
Randersvej 331, 8200 Aarhus N
Randersvej 333, 8200 Aarhus N
Randersvej 339, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 11, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 15, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 17, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 19, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 3, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 4, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 6, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 8, 8200 Aarhus N
Smoven 8, 8200 Aarhus N
Elmehgjen 1, 8200 Aarhus N
Lisbjergbakken 13, 8200 Aarhus
N

Smoven 7, 8200 Aarhus N

Smoven 9, 8200 Aarhus N



